
Title
1976

1998

1994
2009 2
2002
1997
1991
2003
1984

1979

1996
1990

1997
2003
2005
1994
1994
1997

1985 2
1993
1995
2013
1980

Author Year Keywords Copies
Seminars in Community Medicine Acheson, Roy M. & Aird, 

Lesley 
Sociology, Community Medicine

Health on Air Adam, Gordon &  Harford, 
Nicky

Health

Patient No More Batt, Sharon The politics of breast cancer
Osteoposis Black, Alison J. et al. Osteoposis
Female Genital Cutting Boyle, Elizabeth Heger Cultural conflict, Female
Where Women Have No Doctor Burns, Agust et al. A health guide for women
Women and Disability Bylan, Ester Disability
Healthy Eating Carter, Isabel Food
Double Exposure Chavkin, Wendy Women´s health hazards on the job and at 

home
The Ms. Guide to a Woman's Health Cook, Cythia W. & 

Dworkin, Susan 
Health 

A Gift from God de Jongh, Danielle Mental disability
Practical Mother and Child Health in 
Developing Countries

Ebrahim, G.J. Mother and child health

We Can Make It Epstein, Susan Disabled women, developing countries
(Dis)embodied Form Ghai, Anita Disabled women
Global Health Watch Global Health Watch 2005-2006 Global Health
Culture, Health and Illness Helman, Cecil G. Culture and health 
Surviving the Dalkon Shield IUD Hicks, Karen M. The pharmaceutical industry
Women & Heart Disease Julian, Desmond G. & 

Wenger, Nanette K. 
Women, heart disease

No Time for Women Kenner, Charmian Womens health in the 1930s until 1985
The Health of Women Koblinsky, Marge Global perspective, women´s health
The Medicine of God Koppe, Ineke Illness and healing
Health Activism Laverack, Gless Strategies
The Cancer Journals Lorde, Audre Women and Cancer



2006

1995

2011
2005

1992

2007/2008

1986
2007

1978

1997
1991
2012

1993
2005

1994
UBING 1989
UNICEF
UNICEF
UNICEF 1990

Diversity, Rights and Equality in Health 
and Social Care

Maloret, Paul Health 

Stepping Stones – A Training Manual for 
Sexual and Reproductive Health 
Communication and Relationship Skills

Medical Research Council South Africa HIV, gender issues, relationships, skills

Women´s Health and the World´s Cities Meleis, Afaf Ibrahim et al. World health
National Malaria Policy Ministry of Health and 

Social Services
Namibia, health 

The Official National Primary Health 
Care/Community-Based Health Care 
Guidelines

Ministry of Health and 
Social Services

Namibia, health 

National Tuberculosis and Leprosy Control 
Programme

Ministry of Health and 
Social Services

Namibia, health 

Soking Third World Alert Nath, Uma Ram Soking 
Public Health in Crisis-Affected 
Populations

Network Paper Decision-makers, practical guide, women`s 
health

Our Bodies, Ourselves Phillips, Angela & Rakusen, 
Jil 

Women´s health

Southern African Journal of Child and Adolescent Mental HealthRobertson, Prof. (Ed) Mental health, children, families
Women & Health Smyke, Patricia Women & Health
Tackling Cervical Cancer Southern Africa Litigation 

Center 
Improving access to cervical cancer services 
for women in Southern Africa

Confronting Cancer, Construting Change Stocker, Midge Women and Cancer
Our Bodies, Ourselves The Boston Women´s 

Health Book Collective
Women, Health

Women´s Health and Nutrition Tinker, Anne Women´s health 
Declaration of Comilla conference report
Things Change Female genital cutting 
All for Health Child health
Household Health and Nutrition in 
Namibia

Namibia, health 



World Malaria Report 2005 UNICEF, WHO 2005 Malaria
2007

2006

1988

1993

1990
WHO 1992
WHO 1998

1994
1994

The No-Nonsense Guide to Women´s 
Health 

Usdin, Shereen Women´s health 

Gender and Health, Policy and Practice van der Kwaak, Anke  & 
Wegelin-Schuringa, 
Madeleen 

Global, Gender, Health

Diseases of the Small Intestine in 
Chilldhood

Walker-Smith, J. Children

Warrior Marks Walker, Alice & Parmar, 
Prabha 

Female genital mutilation, sexual blinding 
of women 

The Black Women´s Health Book White, Evelyn C. Women, health
Women & Tobacco Tobacco
An International Journal of Health 
Development

UN Health

Healthy and Wise Wilson, Melba Health, Black women
Women´s Health Youngson, Robert M. Health 
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