Title	Author	Year	Keywords	Copies
Seminars in Community Medicine	Acheson, Roy M. & Aird, Lesley	1976	Sociology, Community Medicine	
Health on Air	Adam, Gordon & Harford, Nicky	1998	Health	
Patient No More	Batt, Sharon	1994	The politics of breast cancer	
Osteoposis	Black, Alison J. et al.	2009	Osteoposis	2
Female Genital Cutting	Boyle, Elizabeth Heger	2002	Cultural conflict, Female	
Where Women Have No Doctor	Burns, Agust et al.	1997	A health guide for women	
Women and Disability	Bylan, Ester	1991	Disability	
Healthy Eating	Carter, Isabel	2003	Food	
Double Exposure	Chavkin, Wendy	1984	Women's health hazards on the job and at home	
The Ms. Guide to a Woman's Health	Cook, Cythia W. & Dworkin, Susan	1979	Health	
A Gift from God	de Jongh, Danielle	1996	Mental disability	
Practical Mother and Child Health in Developing Countries	Ebrahim, G.J.	1990	Mother and child health	
We Can Make It	Epstein, Susan	1997	Disabled women, developing countries	
(Dis)embodied Form	Ghai, Anita	2003	Disabled women	
Global Health Watch	Global Health Watch	2005	2005-2006 Global Health	
Culture, Health and Illness	Helman, Cecil G.	1994	Culture and health	
Surviving the Dalkon Shield IUD	Hicks, Karen M.	1994	The pharmaceutical industry	
Women & Heart Disease	Julian, Desmond G. & Wenger, Nanette K.	1997	Women, heart disease	
No Time for Women	Kenner, Charmian	1985	Womens health in the 1930s until 1985	2
The Health of Women	Koblinsky, Marge	1993	Global perspective, women's health	
The Medicine of God	Koppe, Ineke	1995	Illness and healing	
Health Activism	Laverack, Gless	2013	Strategies	
The Cancer Journals	Lorde, Audre	1980	Women and Cancer	

Diversity, Rights and Equality in Health and Social Care	Maloret, Paul	2006	Health
Stepping Stones – A Training Manual for Sexual and Reproductive Health Communication and Relationship Skills	Medical Research Council Sc	1995	HIV, gender issues, relationships, skills
Women's Health and the World's Cities	Meleis, Afaf Ibrahim et al.	2011	World health
National Malaria Policy	Ministry of Health and Social Services	2005	Namibia, health
The Official National Primary Health Care/Community-Based Health Care Guidelines	Ministry of Health and Social Services	1992	Namibia, health
National Tuberculosis and Leprosy Contro	•	2007/2008	Namibia, health
Programme	Social Services		
Soking Third World Alert	Nath, Uma Ram	1986	Soking
Public Health in Crisis-Affected Populations	Network Paper	2007	Decision-makers, practical guide, women`s health
Our Bodies, Ourselves	Phillips, Angela & Rakusen, Jil	1978	Women's health
Southern African Journal of Child and Add	ol Robertson, Prof. (Ed)	1997	Mental health, children, families
Women & Health	Smyke, Patricia	1991	Women & Health
Tackling Cervical Cancer	Southern Africa Litigation Center	2012	Improving access to cervical cancer services for women in Southern Africa
Confronting Cancer, Construting Change	Stocker, Midge	1993	Women and Cancer
Our Bodies, Ourselves	The Boston Women's Health Book Collective	2005	Women, Health
Women's Health and Nutrition	Tinker, Anne	1994	Women's health
Declaration of Comilla	UBING	1989	conference report
Things Change	UNICEF		Female genital cutting
All for Health	UNICEF		Child health
Household Health and Nutrition in	UNICEF	1990	Namibia, health
Namibia			

World Malaria Report 2005 The No-Nonsense Guide to Women's	UNICEF, WHO Usdin, Shereen	2005 2007	Malaria Women´s health
Health	,		
Gender and Health, Policy and Practice	van der Kwaak, Anke & Wegelin-Schuringa,	2006	Global, Gender, Health
5.1 6 11.1	Madeleen	4000	
Diseases of the Small Intestine in Chilldhood	Walker-Smith, J.	1988	Children
Warrior Marks	Walker, Alice & Parmar,	1993	Female genital mutilation, sexual blinding
	Prabha		of women
The Black Women's Health Book	White, Evelyn C.	1990	Women, health
Women & Tobacco	WHO	1992	Tobacco
An International Journal of Health	WHO	1998	UN Health
Development			
Healthy and Wise	Wilson, Melba	1994	Health, Black women
Women's Health	Youngson, Robert M.	1994	Health